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SZ 2459.000 - Condensate discharge

Condensate discharge for reliable discharge from the inside and protection against splashes

from the outside (labyrinth effect).

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Colour
Note

Type rating to UL 50E

IP protection category to IEC 60
529

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SZ 2459.000

For reliable discharge from the inside and protection against
splashes from the outside (labyrinth effect). A hole diameter of 16
mm is required. (With AX sheet steel, the holes are already provided
in the base).

Polyamide
Similar to RAL 7035
Splash-proof at the bottom if correctly installed

Type 1
Type 3R

IP 44

6 pc(s).
0,03 kg
0,038 kg
39269097
EC002009
EC002009

27180715



Features

Product description SZ Condensate discharge
Approvals
Approvals UL+ C-UL-FTTA
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