

**Rittal – The System.**

Faster – better – everywhere.



**SZ 2459.000**

**Condensate discharge**

State: 10/05/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/rs-sr](http://rittal.com/rs-sr))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# SZ 2459.000 - Condensate discharge

Condensate discharge for reliable discharge from the inside and protection against splashes from the outside (labyrinth effect).



## Features

Model No.	SZ 2459.000
Product description	For reliable discharge from the inside and protection against splashes from the outside (labyrinth effect). A hole diameter of 16 mm is required. (With AX sheet steel, the holes are already provided in the base).
Material	Polyamide
Colour	Similar to RAL 7035
Note	Splash-proof at the bottom if correctly installed
Type rating to UL 50E	Type 1 Type 3R
IP protection category to IEC 60529	IP 44
Packs of	6 pc(s).
Net weight	0,03 kg
Gross weight	0,038 kg
Customs tariff number	39269097
ETIM 9	EC002009
ETIM 8	EC002009
ECLASS 8.0	27180715

# Features

---

Product description

SZ Condensate discharge

# Approvals

---

Approvals

UL + C-UL - FTTA